https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ODc1OWM3ZjItZGQ4Mi00ZDNhLThiM2ItMDcwZjI2YzUxMmYy%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22f7db6655-27bc-4cb5-9419-2b135ddaf536%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%226b813aaf-759e-430e-8032-0df1d99aaaa5%22%7d

4. Tender budget: “NINETY-THREE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTY-NINE EUROS AND TWENTY-ONE CENTS” (93.759,21 €), VAT included, broken down as follows:
	- Budget (tax base): 77.486,95 Euros
	- Amount of Value Added Tax: 16.272,26 Euros